

50930.3.3

TIP NO BO-2401A

FED AID NO 5093003

CONCRETE CURB RAMP IMPROVEMENTS

SOUTH MILLS, GATESVILLE, ELIZABETH CITY, HERTFORD, MANTEO, WAVES & AVON

EASTERN EARTHSCAPES &
CONSTRUCTION LLC
STANTONSBURG, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		4,000.00	
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING (226)	Lump Sum		6,500.00	
0003	0262000000-N	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (EA) REMOVE CONCRETE CURB RAMP	3	EA	300.00	900.00
0004	0343000000-E	310	15" SIDE DRAIN PIPE	40	LF	195.00	7,800.00
0005	0344000000-E	310	18" SIDE DRAIN PIPE	40	LF	215.00	8,600.00
0006	0345000000-E	310	24" SIDE DRAIN PIPE	40	LF	235.00	9,400.00
0007	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	0.5	TON	200.00	100.00
0008	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	10	TON	200.00	2,000.00
0009	2253000000-E	840	PIPE COLLARS	5	CY	520.00	2,600.00
0010	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	55	LF	50.00	2,750.00
0011	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	219	SY	60.00	13,140.00
0012	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	25	EA	2,500.00	62,500.00
0013	2612300000-N	848	RETRO EXT CONC CURB RAMP	97	EA	800.00	77,600.00
0014	2612500000-N	848	REM & REP CONC CURB RAMP	50	EA	2,500.00	125,000.00
0015	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	4	EA	200.00	800.00
0016	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	50	LF	45.00	2,250.00
0017	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		8,500.00	
0018	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) AUDIBLE WARNING DEVICES	4	EA	300.00	1,200.00
0019	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) TEMPORARY CURB RAMPS	4	EA	300.00	1,200.00
0020	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	600	LF	20.00	12,000.00
0021	4870000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	500	LF	12.00	6,000.00
0022	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	50	LF	8.00	400.00
0023	6071012000-E	1642	COIR FIBER WATTLE	100	LF	20.00	2,000.00
0024	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.1	ACR	6,500.00	650.00
0025	7648000000-N	1746	RELOCATE EXISTING SIGN	12	EA	100.00	1,200.00
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	359,090.00
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	359,090.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

EASTERN EARTHSCAPES & CONSTRUCTION LLC

1

CONTRACT TOTAL

359,090.00

DocuSigned by:
Mark S. Winslow
37ED002D8DDF4B4...
Contract Engineer